



# 2024 Tyrrell County 4-H Livestock Sponsor Membership

Tyrrell County 4-H has had great success with helping the youth in our community to learn and experience valuable life lessons and skills through our 4-H Livestock Program. Many sponsors, donors, and volunteers have played a key role in assisting our program and we are extremely proud and appreciative of the continued support each year.

We are very enthusiastic about continuing our Membership Program for the sponsor/donors of the Tyrrell County 4-H Livestock program in 2024. All contributions made through enrollment will help support purchases and upkeep of equipment, various rentals, supplies, and much more. There are different membership levels being offered and we hope that one of them will fit your level of interest in being a key component to our 4-H Livestock program. The membership will be good for the 2024 Tyrrell County 4-H Livestock Show and Sale and would need to be renewed on an annual basis to retain membership.

#### Gold Membership - \$750

A gold member will receive two t-shirts from the show and 4 dinner tickets. Your name/business logo will be printed on the t-shirt and on a display board at the event in recognition of your sponsorship.

## Silver Membership - \$500

A silver member will receive one t-shirt from the show and 2 dinner tickets. Your name/business logo will be printed on a display board at the event in recognition of your sponsorship.

### Bronze Membership - \$250

A bronze member will receive two dinner tickets and have their name/business logo printed on a display board at the event in recognition of your sponsorship.

If you are interested in this sponsor membership opportunity, please contact us at (252) 796-1581 by March 8th. Please include the level of membership you want to participate in and we will send you an invoice. Thanks for your support!!!



# Tyrrell County 4-H Sponsor Membership Form

Full Name:	
Business/Organization Nam	e:
LEVEL OF MEMBERSHIP:	
☐ SILVER - \$500 Donation ☐ BRONZE - \$250 Donation	T-Shirt Sizes (2): T-Shirt Size (1): bership, but would like to donate to our program.
Contact Number:	
Mailing Address:	
Physical Address:	
EMAIL Address:	
	embership will be valid for the 2024 Tyrrell County 4-Hornew my membership each year to stay enrolled.
Print Name:	
Signature:	Date:

\*Please mail to: Tyrrell County 4-H, PO Box 209 Columbia, NC 27925
\*\*Please respond/return by March 8th!!! Email all official logos to lauren\_nelson@ncsu.edu

Tyrrell County 4-H greatly appreciates your support and contributions to our program!!!

